
Name 

Circle the correct word for each sentence.

Homographs

Words that are spelled the same but with different meanings.

1. 

2.

3.

4.

5. 

6. 

We have to

Outside it is very

Writing Worksheet
www.allkidsnetwork.com
  © Copyright AllKidsNetwork.com  

duck (animal)   duck (verb)

cool (cold)   cool (awesome)

.

.

We drove to the desert (climate)   desert (empty)
.

His skin is very fair (light)   fair (equal)
.

We had to plug in the fan (person)   fan (machine)
.

She has a pet dove (animal)   dove (verb)
.


